
Procedure Description
Clinic 

Charge

Average 
Commercial 

Insurance 
Reimbursement

Medicare
Reimbursement

Medicaid 
Reimbursement

Established patient; Expanded Problem Focused

Immunization Administration, SC/IM; one vaccine

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent Inactivated IM

Established Patient; Detailed

Established Patient; Brief MTEST

Influenza A/B & SARS-CoV-� 

Molecular Diagnostic Infectious Disease Testing

Psychiatric Med Management, Detailed TeleMed

Rapid SARS-CoV-� & Flu PCR

Therapeutic Exercise; each 15 min

Eye Refraction

Psychotherapy, �� min

Psychotherapy - Telehealth, �� min

HIV Antigen/Antibody Combo

New Patient; Detailed

TSH, �rd Generation

Comprehensive Metabolic Panel

Rapid Strep A PCR - Point of Care - Mpls

Treponemal Pallidum Antibody

ADM SARSCV� BVL ��MCG/.�ML PFIZER ADDL DOSE

Preventive Medicine Established Patient ��-��

Psychotherapy, �� min

Eye Exam, Comprehensive, New Patient

Psychotherapy - TeleHealth, 30 min

Complete Blood Count

 $197.60 

 $48.88 

 $35.36 

 $291.20 

 $59.28 

 $257.92 

 $156.00 

 $291.20 

 $257.92 

 $90.48 

 $104.00 

 $179.92 

 $179.92 

 $90.48 

 $293.28 

 $65.52 

 $53.04 

 $135.20 

 $52.00 

$59.28 

 $315.12 

 $244.40 

 $282.88 

 $134.16

$31.2 

$134.18

$30.67

$22.57

$192.15

$38.36

$146.44

$94.47

$180.79

$146.49

$65.57

$44.99

$122.77

$121.86

$29.59

$179.49

$20.07

$12.69

$40.66

$2.25

$41.75

$184.53

$157.41

$221.47

$91.16

$12.26

 $88.57 

 $12.97 

 $21.09 

 $100.24 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 $14.94 

 $139.78 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 $10.35 

 $34.39 

 N/A 

 $38.89 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

$38.60

$6.34

 $70.62 

 $12.97 

 $22.98 

 $99.86 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 $115.65 

 $142.51 

 N/A 

 $13.09 

 $88.75 

 $70.98 

 N/A 

 $86.32 

 N/A  

 $10.55 

 $35.06 

 N/A 

 $41.34 

$91.19 

$104.57 

 $104.46

$53.74

$6.46

DISCLAIMERS

ATTENTION: The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed. For specific 
information about the amount you will owe for the services you receive, please contact your insurer. 

 The Minnesota Legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most frequent services that cost more 
than $25. The services listed here do not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.

 Charges represent the standard amount a clinic bills for a service. For many patients, clinics get paid an amount well below the listed charge.

 Patients covered by commercial health insurance or a Medicare Advantage plan: Your health insurance company has likely negotiated a 
discount or contracted rate for each service. Your health insurance company’s negotiated price might be higher or lower than the average 
commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health insurance company’s negotiated price or how much you will owe 
under the terms of your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company. 

Patients with government-sponsored health coverage, such as Medicare or Medical Assistance: The payment rates listed above reflect amounts 
set by Medicare or Medical Assistance, not by this clinic. These listed rates do not reflect the amount you may owe as a co-payment.

Please direct questions to Boynton Health Patient Accounting Office at (612) 624-6985

Average reimbursement is based on FY 22/23 actuals
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