Procedure Description	Clinic Charge	Average Commercial Insurance Reimbursement	Medicare Reimbursement	Medicaid Reimbursement
Established patient; Expanded Problem Focused	\$197.60	\$134.18	\$88.57	\$70.62
Immunization Administration, SC/IM; one vaccine	\$48.88	\$30.67	\$12.97	\$12.97
Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent Inactivated IM	\$35.36	\$22.57	\$21.09	\$22.98
Established Patient; Detailed	\$291.20	\$192.15	\$100.24	\$99.86
Established Patient; Brief MTEST	\$59.28	\$38.36	N/A	N/A
Influenza A/B & SARS-CoV-2	\$257.92	\$146.44	N/A	N/A
Molecular Diagnostic Infectious Disease Testing	\$156.00	\$94.47	N/A	N/A
Psychiatric Med Management, Detailed TeleMed	\$291.20	\$180.79	\$14.94	\$115.65
Rapid SARS-CoV-2 & Flu PCR	\$257.92	\$146.49	\$139.78	\$142.51
Therapeutic Exercise; each 15 min	\$90.48	\$65.57	N/A	N/A
Eye Refraction	\$104.00	\$44.99	N/A	\$13.09
Psychotherapy, 45 min	\$179.92	\$122.77	N/A	\$88.75
Psychotherapy - Telehealth, 45 min	\$179.92	\$121.86	N/A	\$70.98
HIV Antigen/Antibody Combo	\$90.48	\$29.59	N/A	N/A
New Patient; Detailed	\$293.28	\$179.49	N/A	\$86.32
TSH, 3rd Generation	\$65.52	\$20.07	N/A	N/A
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel	\$53.04	\$12.69	\$10.35	\$10.55
Rapid Strep A PCR - Point of Care - Mpls	\$135.20	\$40.66	\$34.39	\$35.06
Treponemal Pallidum Antibody	\$52.00	\$2.25	N/A	N/A
ADM SARSCV2 BVL 30MCG/.3ML PFIZER ADDL DOSE	\$59.28	\$41.75	\$38.89	\$41.34
Preventive Medicine Established Patient 18-39	\$315.12	\$184.53	N/A	\$91.19
Psychotherapy, 60 min	\$244.40	\$157.41	N/A	\$104.57
Eye Exam, Comprehensive, New Patient	\$282.88	\$221.47	N/A	\$104.46
Psychotherapy - TeleHealth, 30 min	\$134.16	\$91.16	\$38.60	\$53.74
Complete Blood Count	\$31.2	\$12.26	\$6.34	\$6.46

## **DISCLAIMERS**

ATTENTION: The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed. For specific information about the amount you will owe for the services you receive, please contact your insurer.

The Minnesota Legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most frequent services that cost more than \$25. The services listed here do not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.

Charges represent the standard amount a clinic bills for a service. For many patients, clinics get paid an amount well below the listed charge.

Patients covered by commercial health insurance or a Medicare Advantage plan: Your health insurance company has likely negotiated a discount or contracted rate for each service. Your health insurance company's negotiated price might be higher or lower than the average commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health insurance company's negotiated price or how much you will owe under the terms of your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.

Patients with government-sponsored health coverage, such as Medicare or Medical Assistance: The payment rates listed above reflect amounts set by Medicare or Medical Assistance, not by this clinic. These listed rates do not reflect the amount you may owe as a co-payment.

Please direct questions to Boynton Health Patient Accounting Office at (612) 624-6985

Average reimbursement is based on FY 22/23 actuals

